RAM® 6000 Cellular RTUs
Sixnet® Networking Series
Multi-Carrier RTUs with GPS and Local Control
Red Lion’s Sixnet series RAM 6000 cellular RTUs with
multi-carrier 4G LTE support, provide advanced control
and communication in IIoT applications for remote
assets and processes in extreme conditions.
RAM 6000 industrial cellular RTUs seamlessly connect Modbus and DNP3 enabled SCADA

LD1311A 05 2024 © 2024 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER
PRODUCT
LINE
SERIAL
RS-232
ETHERNET
10/100
CELLULAR POWER CONNECTOR CARRIER CODES
RAM-6900-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 4G LTE Molex end connector cable
(AT) AT&T; (VZ) Verizon;
(AM) Generic;
(EU) Europe and Asia;
(JP) Japan
RAM-6901-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 4G LTE DC powered
RAM-6901EB-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 1 4G LTE PoE (Power Over Ethernet)
RAM-6921-(Carrier Code) RAM 1 5 4G LTE DC powered
Notes:  1. See Band/Frequency table for compatibility.
2. Carrier Code indicates the carrier pre-configured on the device. Alternate carrier can be selected via software.
3.  AM (Generic) model includes Bell Mobility, TELUS and Rogers carriers or other North American carriers.
EU (Europe/Asia) model is not supported in North America. JP (Japan) model only supported in Japan.